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201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
208
213
219

Part Number

5140208-94
5140142-65
5140110-09
5140181-32
5140142-66
5140112-51
5140095-03
5140095-89
5140095-90
5140189-00
5140109-33
5140112-67
5140174-69
5140095-94
5140142-72
5140094-96
5140117-54
5140117-12
5140117-13
5140117-56
5140114-78
5140153-17
5140095-85
5140117-15
5140117-15
5140117-16
5140117-17
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PartsList for DXPW3425 TypeO

Description

BASE FRAME

REAR HANDLE ASSY.

WOODRUFF KEY
PUMP ASSEMBLY
PUMP ASSEMBLY
WHEEL ASSY.
FOOT
HARDWARE KIT
HARDWARE KIT
KNOB & BOLT ASSM.
HANDLE GRIP
NOZZLE SET
GUN

LANCE

HOSE

HOSE CHEMICAL

WATER INLET SCREEN

WATER INLET CONN.
NUT

SCREW

SCREW

PLUG

VALVE THERMAL RELIEF

MANIFOLD
MANIFOLD
O-RING
VALVE SEAT
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Item Number

220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
236
237
245
248
250
251
252
253
254
256
257
264
265
266
267
268
268
270
271

Part Number

5140117-18
5140117-19
5140117-20
5140117-21
5140117-22
5140186-12
5140117-24
5140117-25
5140117-26
5140117-27
5140117-28
5140117-29
5140117-30
5140117-31
5140117-32
5140117-33
5140098-16
5140117-34
5140117-35
5140133-37
5140117-37
5140117-38
5140117-39
5140153-07
5140117-40
5140136-21
5140117-46
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PartsList for DXPW3425 TypeO

Description

O-RING

UNLOADER VALVE BALL
SOAP INJECTOR BODY
BOOST VALVE CAP
BOOST VALVE SPRING
OUTLET FITTING KIT
O-RING

O-RING

MANIFOLD PLUG
O-RING

RETAINER

RETAINER SEAL
CRANKCASE PLUG

OIL SEAL

RETAINING RING
CRANKSHAFT BEARING
SET SCREW
CRANKSHAFT BEARING
RETAINING RING
GASKET

CONNECTING ROD

PIN

PISTON

CRANKCASE KIT
CRANKCASE

CRANKCASE END COVER

VALVE KIT
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Item Number

272
273
274
275
276
277
280
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
308
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
336
337

Part Number

5140117-47
5140117-48
5140117-49
5140117-50
5140117-51
5140142-70
5140186-12
5140117-54
5140117-12
5140117-13
5140117-56
5140114-78
5140153-17
5140095-85
5140117-15
5140117-15
5140117-17
5140117-18
5140117-19
5140117-20
5140117-21
5140117-22
5140186-12
5140117-24
5140117-25
5140117-26
5140117-27
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Description

SOAP INJECTOR KIT
UNLOADER KIT
UNLOADER CHK/VLV KIT
OIL SEAL KIT

PRESSURE SEAL KIT
CRANKCASE COVER KIT
OUTLET FITTING KIT
WATER INLET SCREEN
WATER INLET CONN.
NUT

SCREW

SCREW

PLUG

VALVE THERMAL RELIEF
MANIFOLD

MANIFOLD

VALVE SEAT

O-RING

UNLOADER VALVE BALL
SOAP INJECTOR BODY
BOOST VALVE CAP
BOOST VALVE SPRING
OUTLET FITTING KIT
O-RING

O-RING

MANIFOLD PLUG

O-RING
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Item Number

345
348
350
351
352
353
354
356
357
363
364
365
366
367
368
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
380
856
876

Part Number

5140117-28
5140117-29
5140117-30
5140117-31
5140117-32
5140117-33
5140098-16
5140117-34
5140117-35
5140095-11
5140133-37
5140117-37
5140117-38
5140117-39
5140117-40
5140136-21
5140117-46
5140117-47
5140181-33
5140117-49
5140117-50
5140117-51
5140142-70
5140117-15
5140186-12
5140110-40
5140117-15
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Description

RETAINER

RETAINER SEAL
CRANKCASE PLUG

OIL SEAL

RETAINING RING
CRANKSHAFT BEARING
SET SCREW
CRANKSHAFT BEARING
RETAINING RING

SCREW

GASKET

CONNECTING ROD

PIN

PISTON

CRANKCASE
CRANKCASE END COVER
VALVE KIT

SOAP INJECTOR KIT
UNLOADER KIT
UNLOADER CHK/VLV KIT
OIL SEAL KIT

PRESSURE SEAL KIT
CRANKCASE COVER KIT
MANIFOLD

OUTLET FITTING KIT
NOZZLE CLEANING TOOL
MANIFOLD
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